COUNTY	City and County of Denver			City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202		
SEAL ST		Legislation Details				
File #:	19-0	957 Version: 1				
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Adopted		
File created:	9/9/2	2019	In control:	Land Use, Transportation & Infrastructure Committee		
On agenda:	10/1	4/2019	Final action:	10/14/2019		
	Rub Ame prov regu appi	and Friends of Levitt Pavilion Denver to modify terms and provisions for the use of Levitt Pavilion in Ruby Hill Park in Council District 7. Amends a cooperative agreement with Friends of Levitt Pavilion Denver by modifying terms and provisions for the use of Levitt Pavilion in Ruby Hill Park in Council District 7 (201313473). The last regularly scheduled Council meeting within the 30-day review period is on 10-28-19. The Committee approved filing this item at its meeting on 9-24-19. Pursuant to Council Rule 3.7, Councilman Flynn called out this item at the 10-4-19 Council meeting for a one-week postponement to 10-14-19.				
Sponsors:	7					
Indexes:	Zach Rothmier					
Code sections: Attachments:	1. RR19 0957 P&R Friends of Levitt Pavilion Coop Agreement, 2. 19-0957 Filed Resolution_Friends of Levitt Pavilion Denver_201313473-01-201950470-01, 3. 19-0957 Agreement_Friends of Levitt Pavilion Denver_201313479-01-201950470-01, 4. 19-0957_Filed Resolution_Friends of Levitt Pavilion Denver, 5. 19-0957 - signed.pdf					
Date	Ver.	Action By	Ac	tion	Result	
10/15/2019	1	Council President	si	gned		
10/14/2019	1	City Council	ac	lopted	Pass	
10/7/2019	1	City Council	рс	ostponed		
9/24/2019	1	Land Use, Transportation	n& ap	proved by consent	Pass	

Infrastructure Committee